PARS Achilles Jig System
Surgical Technique
PA
R
S
A
ch
ill

a thorough review of pertinent medical literature and the product’s Directions For Use.
© 2016, Arthrex Inc.  All rights reserved.  LT1-0464-EN_D
Ordering Information:
PARS Achilles Jig Instrument Set (AR-8860S) includes:
PARS Achilles Jig AR-8860J
Driver Handle w/AO Connection,
 cannulated AR-13221AOC
PARS Achilles Repair Instrument Case AR-8860C
PARS Achilles Jig Suture Kit (AR-8860DS) includes:
Two #2 FiberWire, 38”, white
Two #2 FiberWire, 38”, blue
Two #2 TigerWire, 38”, white/black
Two #2 FiberWire, with loops, 40”, white/green
Two 1.6 mm Straight Needles with Nitinol Loops
Accessory:
PARS Suture Hook Assembly  AR-8860SH
PARS Suture Hook Assembly
AR-8860SH
View U.S. Patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking